2026 Advanced Placement Exams

Kenston High School
Monday, May 4 Biology 7:45 a.m. Room TBD
Tuesday, May 5 Chemistry 7:45 a.m. Room TBD
Human Geography 7:45 a.m. Room TBD
US Government & Politics 11:45 am. Room TBD
Wednesday, May 6 English Lit (IV) 7:45 a.m. Room TBD
Computer Science A 11:45 am. Room TBD
Thursday, May 7 Statistics 7:45 am. Room TBD
World History:Modern 11:45 am. Room TBD
Friday, May 8 US History 7:45 a.m. Room TBD
Macroeconomics 11:45 am. Room TBD

All Art Portfolios are due

Monday, May 11 Calculus AB & BC 7:45 a.m. Room TBD
Music Theory 11:45 a.m. Room TBD
Seminar 11:45 a.m. Room TBD
Tuesday, May 12 French Language 7:45 am. Room TBD
Environmental Science 11:45 am. Room TBD
Wednesday, May 13 English Language (IIT) 7:45 am. Room TBD
Thursday, May 14 Spanish Language 7:45 a.m. Room TBD
Friday, May 15 Physics 1 7:45 a.m. Room TBD
Psychology 11:45 am. Room TBD

All students taking AP classes are required to take the AP Exams
Registration Deadline: March 6, 2026

Fees are $99.00 per exam
%% Note: AP Capstone Seminar & Research is $147

2026 AP Exam Registration Form

Name Grade Date
List AP classes taken during school year 2025-2026:

Homeschool student? Y /N (circle) If yes, Address, Phone, email

# of tests @ $99.00 each Check total $ Check #
(Capstone @ $147.00) Additional Late Test Fee $40

Make checks payable to: “Kenston Board of Education”
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